National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result bf Bachelor of Technology V Semester Information Technology

examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester
Information Technology examinaticn of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects : Code No.
1 Unix and Linux Programming ITPE31
2 Mobile Application Development ITPC31
3 Web Technologies ITPC33
4 Software Development uéing UML and Agile Methodology ITPC35
5 Automata Theory ITPC37
6 Seminar ITPC39
7 Data Mining and Data Warehousing ITPE77
Sr. No.Roll No. Name ' Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 12113134 Harsh Kumar | Balwan Singh 6.0800 6.0476

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,

Date:

the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

19 AUG 2025 =

(Examinations)

5

P\,u)\/i—ﬁ\’o’i)"{mr




National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester information Technology

examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V

Semester Information Technology examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared
as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subjects Code No.
No.

1 Machine Learning CSIC301
2 Theory of Computation ITPC301
3 Data Mining and Analytics ITPC303
4 Full Stack Development ITPC305
5 Information Security ITPC307
6 Seminar and Group Discussion ITPC309
7 Flood Control & Drainage Engineering CEOE303
8 Electrical Circuits EEOE301
9 Electrical Machines EEOE302
10  Analog and Digital Electronics EEOE304
11 Business Management HSOE301
12 Industrial Physics PHOE301
13 Reliability & Maintenance Engineering MEOE427
14  Total Quality Management MEOE428
15  Six Sigma: Concepts & Methodology PIOE425
Sr. RollNo.  Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA
No.

1 12113118 Aryan Om Parkash Re. ITPC301 (Int + End) ITPC307 RL (L)

(End)

2 12213006 Aryan Mahla  Anjay Re. ITPC301 (End) ITPC303 (End) RL (L)

ITPC305 (End) ITPC307 (End)
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12213026

12213032

12213039

12213040

12213058

12213072

12213109

12213114

12213134

12213137

12213157

12213160

12213164

Harsh Vardhen Devi Ram
Baghel

Harshit Rajesh
Siddharth Kalicharan
Naveen Kashi Ram
Monhit Surender Kumar
Gollapalli Gollapalli Kasi

Abhiram Sai  Visweswara Rao

Banoth Vinay Banoth Balaji

Ashish Kumar Sukhvinder

Ardhansu Ananta Charana
Amanjeet Das Des

Sanchit Bansal Parveen Bansal

Sahil Dagar Sanjay Kumar
Degar

Poras Yadav  Dharamraj

Nitesh Narender

Re. ITPC301 (End) ITPC307 (Int)

Re. ITPC305 (End) ITPC307 (Int)

6.4091

Re. HSOE301 (End)

5.3182

5.7727

5.9546

5.8636

Re. ITPC301 (End)

6.1818

Re. ITPC301 (Int + End) ITPC303
(End) ITPC305 (Int + End) ITPC307

(Int + End)

Re. ITPC301 (End) ITPC307 (End)

Re. ITPC301 (End) ITPC307 (Int +

End)

RL (L)

RL (L)

7.4953

RL (L)

6.6355

6.6729

6.3178

6.4860

RL (L)

7.2056

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:
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