National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Information Technology examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following cand dates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Information Technology examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects		Code	No.
1	Unix and Linux Programming		ITPE31	
2	Mobile Application Developm		ITPC31	
3	Web Technologies		ITPC33	
4	Software Development using		ITPC35	
5	Automata Theory		ITPC37	
6	Seminar		ITPC39	
7	Data Mining and Data Warehousing			ITPE77
Sr. No. Rol	No. Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1 121	13134 Harsh Kumar	Balwan Singh	6.0800	6.0476

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:

19 AUG 2025

(Examinations)

Wat 19/08/2025

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Information Technology examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V
Semester Information Technology examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects			Cod	ie No.	
1	Machine Learning			CSIC301		
2	Theory of	Computation		ITPC301		
3	Data Mini	ng and Analytics			ITPC303	
4	Full Stack	Development			ITPC305	
5	Information Security				ITPC307	
6	Seminar and Group Discussion				ITPC309	
7	Flood Control & Drainage Engineering				CEOE303	
8	Electrical Circuits				EEOE301	
9	Electrical Machines				EEOE302	
10	Analog and Digital Electronics				EEOE304	
11	Business Management				HSOE301	
12	Industrial Physics				PHOE301	
13	Reliability & Maintenance Engineering				MEOE427	
14	Total Quality Management				MEOE428	
15	Six Sigma: Concepts & Methodology				PIOE425	
Sr.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA	
1	12113118	Aryan	Om Parkash	Re. ITPC301 (Int + End) ITPC307 (End)	RL (L)	
2	12213006	Aryan Mahla	Anjay	Re. ITPC301 (End) ITPC303 (End) ITPC305 (End) ITPC307 (End)	RL (L)	

Maria

19 AUG SASE Church

Rout \$19/08/2025

3	12213026	Harsh Vardhen Baghel	Devi Ram	Re. ITPC301 (End) ITPC307 (Int)	RL (L)
4	12213032	Harshit	Rajesh	Re. ITPC305 (End) ITPC307 (Int)	RL (L)
5	12213039	Siddharth	Kalicharan	6,4091	7.4953
6	12213040	Naveen	Kashi Ram	Re. HSOE301 (End)	RL (L)
7	12213058	Mohit	Surender Kumar	5.3182	6.6355
8	12213072	Gollapalli Abhiram Sai	Gcllapalli Kasi Visweswara Rao	5.7727	6.6729
9	12213109	Banoth Vinay	Banoth Balaji	5,9546	6.3178
10	12213114	Ashish Kumar	Sukhvinder	5,8636	6,4860
11	12213134	Ardhansu Amanjeet Das	Ananta Charana Das	Re. ITPC301 (End)	RL (L)
12	12213137	Sanchit Bansal	Parveen Bansal	6.1818	7.2056
13	12213157	Sahil Dagar	Sanjay Kumar Dagar	Re. ITPC301 (Int + End) ITPC303 (End) ITPC305 (Int + End) ITPC307 (Int + End)	RL (L)
14	12213160	Poras Yadav	Dharamraj	Re. ITPC301 (End) ITPC307 (End)	RL (L)
15	12213164	Nitesh	Narender	Re. ITPC301 (End) ITPC307 (Int + End)	RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 1 9 AUG 2025

(Examinations)
Rent 19/08/2025
Rent 19/08/2025